CLC1001
Ultra-Low Noise Amplifier
© 2007-2014 Exar Corporation 					           1 / 18	 exar.com/CLC1001
Rev 1H
FEATURES
■■ 0.6nV/√Hz input voltage noise
■■ 1mV maximum input offset voltage
■■ 2.1GHz gain bandwidth product

Rev 1H
CLC1001
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Green Operating Temperature Range Packaging  Quantity
CLC1001 Ordering Information
CLC1001IST6X TSOT-6 Yes -40°C to +125°C 2.5k Tape & Reel
CLC1001IST6MTR TSOT-6 Yes -40°C to +125°C 250 Tape & Reel
CLC1001IST6EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
CLC1001ISO8X SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C 2.5k Tape & Reel
CLC1001ISO8MTR SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C 250 Tape & Reel
CLC1001ISO8EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1.
Revision History
Revision Date Description
1H (ECN 1441-02) September